1  Scope
This specification is applicable to lead and halogen free RTT series thick film chip
resistors.
2 Explanation Of Part Numbers
(EX)
10KΩ =1002
E96 Series
EX 10.2Ω =10R2
E24 Series
EX 10Ω =100
     4.7Ω =4R7
Nominal Resistance
  RTT       03       101      J          TP
3－
Digit
4－
Digit
Resistance
Tolerance
F=± 1%
G=± 2%
J=± 5%
D=± 0.5%03(0603)
05(0805)
06(1206)
12(1210)
20(2010)
25(2512)
Size
02(0402)
Type
Chip Resistors
Lead-Free Thick Film B=± 0.1%
Packaging
TH   2 mm Pitch Paper(Taping) 10000 pcs
TP   4 mm Pitch Paper(Taping) 5000 pcs
P2   4 mm Pitch Paper(Taping) 10000 pcs
P3   4 mm Pitch Paper(Taping) 15000 pcs
P4   4 mm Pitch Paper(Taping) 20000 pcs
TE   4 mm Pitch Emboss(Taping) 4000 pcs
BA   Bulk Case
01(0201)
Jumper=000
Jumper=0000
3 General Specifications
3.1 Resistance Range:≧1Ω
－55℃ ~ ＋155℃    (0201:－55℃ ~ ＋125℃)Operating Temperature Range
1Ω≦R＜10Ω1Ω≦R＜10Ω------------± 400